

Abstract of Cost

Cost 59
Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const. of road Saraswati to katchkhua					
Agency:- kamac engineers Pvt. Ltd.					
App. No:- 02/MHGSY WB/MBD/2021-22					
D.O.B:- 27/05/2021					
D.O.C:- 26/05/2022					
1/ P/F working bench mark					
Qty wide TMB					
Page - 38				2.426 km	
@ Rs. 3800.60/km					Rs. 9437.00
2/ Ref. Pillar / Burgee					
Qty wide TMB					
Page - 38				2.483 km	
@ Rs. 1750.21/km					Rs. 4346.00
3/ cleaning & grubbing road land					
Qty wide TMB					
Page - 38				0.528 Hct	
@ Rs. 5120.30/Hct.					Rs. 29548.00
4/ Dismanting of existing structure					
Qty wide TMB					
Page - 38				32.10 m ³	
@ Rs. 225.32/m ³					Rs. 8359.00
5/ Removing all type of Hume Pipe					
Qty wide TMB					
Page - 38				10.00 m	
@ Rs. 234.01/m					Rs. 2340.00
6/ Excavation for roadway					
Qty wide TMB					
Page - 38				20.00 m ³	
@ Rs. 75.90/m ³					Rs. 1518.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29/33 → Plw in ex car. for found ⁿ & structure					
Qty vide TMB					
Page - 42			89.40 m ³		
@ Rs - 260.20/m ³					Rs. 23262.00
30/34 → Plw Mis levelling course					
Qty vide TMB					
Page - 42			8.844 m ³		
@ Rs - 5450.20/m ³					Rs. 48202.200
31/35 → Plw Conc for plain in open found ⁿ					
Qty vide TMB			91.83		
Page - 42			91.83 m ³		
@ Rs - 6140.20/m ³					Rs. 563855.00
32/36 → P/L RCC pipe NP ₃ for Culvert.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page - 42			22.50 m		
@ Rs - 4002.30/m					Rs. 90052.00
38/39 → painting two coat inc Primer coat.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page - 42			348.705 m ²		
@ Rs - 96.90/m ²					Rs. 33720.00
Total					Rs. 13167885.00
Add 1% cess					Rs. 131679.00
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs. 1580146.00
Total					Rs. 14849710.00
Less 0.21% bhut					Rs. 31247.00
Total					Rs. 14848463.00
Less prev. pay					Rs. 14848463.00
Add G.S.T claim sanctioned vide SE, W.C, Kishanpur vide U no. 268 dt - 07/08/15 (H) Rs.					543385.00
Total					Rs. 543385.00
Total					Rs. 15391848.00
Less prev. pay					Rs. 14848463
Total					543385.00